YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - TORONTO ACES

spring 2018 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GOLDEN (C)

Date RND S Home

Tue, Feb 27, 18
Sun, Mar 04, 18
Sun, Mar 11, 18
Tue, Mar 13, 18
Tue, Mar 20, 18
Sun, Apr 08, 18
Sun, Apr 15, 18
Sun, Apr 22, 18

Fri, Apr 27, 18

Sun, Apr29,18 1
Wed, May 02,18 1
Sun, May 06, 18 2
Fri, May 11, 18 2

TORONTO ACES
E TORONTO ACES
4 TORONTO ACES
1 TORONTO ACES
n XAVIERS OUTLAWS
STINGERS
u TORONTO RAMS
o TORONTO ACES
H TORONTO STALLIONS
TORONTO STALLIONS
u TORONTO ACES
n XAVIERS OUTLAWS
3 TORONTO ACES

Feb. 04, 2026

S Visitor
n XAVIERS OUTLAWS

E TORONTO STALLIONS
2 TORONTO ACES

u TORONTO ACES

TORONTO ACES

n TORONTO RAMS

TORONTO ACES
- TORONTO ACES
TORONTO STALLIONS
3 TORONTO ACES
u XAVIERS OUTLAWS

Time
6:30 pm
9:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:30 pm
7:40 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:30 pm

Location



